
56 

018579 
018902 
018903 
018933 
018978 
018980 
019176 
019301 

MONDAY, JULY 17, 2000 CONTINUED 

TULSA FRUIT CO 
EVE INCORPORATED 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
HARGROVE, MISTY 
US FOODSERVICE INC 
U S FOODSERVICE INC 
FAMILY & CHILDREN'S 
PRICE, KIM 

2000 - 2001 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND 
017953 
019213 
019214 

EVE INCORPORATED 
ASSOCIATED PARTS & SUPPLY 
CAINS COFFEE COMPANY 

2000 - 2001 SHERIFFS CASH FUND 
009363 
011455 
011460 
013786 
013879 
014437 
015315 
017514 
017937 
017938 
018461 
018604 
018675 
018678 
018916 
018917 
018920 
018974 
019022 
019135 
019352 
019363 
019448 

TUXALL UNIFORM & 
PATROL TECHNOLOGY 
PATROL TECHNOLOGY 
DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 
PATROL TECHNOLOGY 
DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 
CUSTOM EDGE INC 
TULSACK 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
TARGET STORES DIVISION 
METROCALL 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
HARBOUR PAINT & 
TARGET STORES DIVISION 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL 
VISA 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
BUSINESS TRAVEL 
BUSINESS TRAVEL 
ALPHA GROUP ,THE 
LEARNING UNLIMITED CORP 

2000 - 2001 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
001880 
014313 
014443 
014515 
014952 
015088 
016021 
016293 
016300 
016312 
016401 
016572 
016582 
016887 
017277 
017376 
017377 
017435 
017484 
017486 
017502 
017625 
017629 
017630 
017814 
017962 
017968 
017970 
017971 
017989 
018051 
018053 
018055 
018057 
018063 

XEROX CORPORATION 
UNISTRUT CORPORATION 
LAWNS PLUS 
HOIDALE COMPANY INC 
T & W TIRE CO 
APAC-OKLAHOMA INC 
T & W TIRE CO 

. T&W TIRE CO 
LINEAR DYNAMICS INC 
RICH TIRE COMPANY 
AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY 
JOHN DEERE CREDIT 
FLEET SERVICE OF TULSA 
AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY 
NAPA AUTO PARTS 
DARR EQUIPMENT CO 
DARR EQUIPMENT CO 
MAXWELL SUPPLY OF TULSA 
MID-CONTINENT/MIDCO 
ACCENT FLOOR CARE 
ZEP MANUFACTURING CO 
AAMCO 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
CITY OF TULSA | 
TIMMONS OIL COMPANY INC 
OK FILTER COMPANY 
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 
RICH TIRE COMPANY 
INDIAN ELECTRIC 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
EVE INCORPORATED 
MEDSAFE 
MEDSAFE 
INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

47.70 
128.46 
91.20 
51.00 

286.14 
266.95 

4,166.67 
75.00 

71.49 
11.90 
89.52 

2,553.95 
552.00 
502.00 
57.00. 

552.00 
57.00 

896.00 
840.00 
780.00 
266.94 

2.40 
6$6.72 
109.51 
90.60 
39.98 

331.09 
188.40 

1,000.54 
157.43 

1,345.00 
620.00 
990.00 
212.00 

475.00 
7,496.00 

65.00 
3,571.00 

972.44 
3,387.89 
1,109.90 

, 199.90 
1,033.20 
1,694.14 
413.20 

11,120.00 
955.00 
780.00 
132.20 

2,764.21 
6,224.22 
380.88 

2,897.50 
21.45 
64.00 

1,250.00 
148.76 
112.54 
534.70 
21.36 

166.60 
183.47 
150.96 
51.00 
98.88 

142.03 
20.97 
41.40 
21.82 


