MONDAY, JULY 17, 2000 CONTINUED			
018579	TULSA FRUIT CO	SERVICES	47.70
			47.70
018902	EVE INCORPORATED	SERVICES	128.46
018903	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SERVICES	91.20
018933	HARGROVE, MISTY	SERVICES	
018978	•		51.00
	U S FOODSERVICE INC	SERVICES	286.14
018980	U S FOODSERVICE INC	SERVICES	266.95
019176	FAMILY & CHILDREN'S		
		SERVICES/SUPPLIES	4,166.67
019301	PRICE, KIM	SERVICES	75.00
2000 - 2001 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND			
017953		SERVICES	71.49
019213	ASSOCIATED PARTS & SUPPLY	SERVICES	11.90
019214	CAINS COFFEE COMPANY	SERVICES	
019214 CAINS COFFEE COMPANY SERVICES 89.52			
<u> 2000 - 20</u>	001 SHERIFFS CASH FUND		
009363		SERVICES	0.550.05
			2,553.95
011455		SERVICES	552.00
011460	PATROL TECHNOLOGY	SERVICES	502.00
013786	DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY		
		SERVICES	57.00 .
013879	PATROL TECHNOLOGY	SERVICES	552.00
014437	DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY	SERVICES	57.00
015315	CUSTOM EDGE INC		
		SERVICES/SUPPLIES	896.00
017514	TULSACK	SERVICES	840.00
017937	BOREN SAFETY INC	SERVICES	780.00
017938	TARGET STORES DIVISION		
		SERVICES	266.94
018461	METROCALL	SERVICES	2.40
018604	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	696.72
018675	UNITED STATES CELLULAR		
		SERVICES	109.51
018678	HARBOUR PAINT &	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	90.60
018916	TARGET STORES DIVISION	SERVICES	
018917			39.98
	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	331.09
018920	INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL	SERVICES	188.40
018974	VISA	SERVICES	
019022			1,000.54
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	157.43
019135	BUSINESS TRAVEL	SERVICES	1,345.00
019352	BUSINESS TRAVEL	SERVICES	•
019363			620.00
	ALPHA GROUP ,THE	SERVICES	990.00
019448	LEARNING UNLIMITED CORP	SERVICES	212.00
2000 - 20	01 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND		
001880	XEROX CORPORATION	SERVICES	475.00
014313	UNISTRUT CORPORATION	SERVICES	7,496.00
014443	LAWNS PLUS		· .
		SERVICES	65.00
014515	HOIDALE COMPANY INC	SERVICES	3,571.00
014952	T & W TIRE CO	SERVICES	572.44
015088	APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	SERVICES	
016021			3,387.89
	T & W TIRE CO	SERVICES	1,109.90
016293	T & W TIRE CO	SERVICES	199.90
016300	LINEAR DYNAMICS INC	SERVICES	
016312			1,033.20
	RICH TIRE COMPANY	SERVICES	1,694.14
016401	AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY	SERVICES	413.20
016572	JOHN DEERE CREDIT	SERVICES	11,120.00
016582	FLEET SERVICE OF TULSA		•
		SERVICES	955.00
016887	AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY	SERVICES	780.00
017277	NAPA AUTO PARTS	SERVICES	132.20
017376	DARR EQUIPMENT CO	SERVICES	
017377			2,764.21
	DARR EQUIPMENT CO	SERVICES	6,224.22
017435	MAXWELL SUPPLY OF TULSA	SERVICES	380.88
017484	MID-CONTINENT/MIDCO	SERVICES	
017486			2,897.50
	ACCENT FLOOR CARE	SERVICES	21.45
017502	ZEP MANUFACTURING CO	SERVICES	64.00
017625	AAMCO	SERVICES	1,250.00
017629	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO		
· · · · -		SERVICES	148.76
017630	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	112.54
017814	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	534.70
017962	TIMMONS OIL COMPANY INC	_	
	_ · · -	SERVICES	21.36
017968	OK FILTER COMPANY	SERVICES	166.60
017970	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	SERVICES	183.47
017971	RICH TIRE COMPANY		
		SERVICES	150.96
017989	INDIAN ELECTRIC	SERVICES	51.00
018051	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SERVICES	98.88
018053	EVE INCORPORATED		
		SERVICES	142.03
018055	MEDSAFE	SERVICES	20.97
018057	MEDSAFE	SERVICES	41.40
018063	INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE	SERVICES	
21000	COLIGID WHIIT I BIVANCE	SERVICES	21.82